ACCOLINT

ASS0C FEES
MISC INCOME
PREY YEAR
TOTAL IRCOME

OPERATING

BaD DEBT
POSTAGE/OFFICE EXP
WEB SERVICE

SOCIAL COMMITTEE
COUPON BOOK CHARGES
MANAGEMENT FEES
PROPERTY INS

FLOOD INS

LIGHTING ELECTRICAL
ELECTRIC

WATER AND SEWER
TELEPHOMNE

LAWN AND GROUNDS
PLAMNT REFLACEMEMNT
MULGH

TREE TREMENG

MISE GROUND MAINT
FOUNTAIN MAINT
IRRIGATICN

POMOWWE TLAND MAINT
POMD MAINT

PERMITS & LICENSE
JANITORIAL SVE

PEST CTRL

POOL MAINT CONTRACT
{POOL REPAIRS

TRASH

CLUBHOUSE MAINT
CLLUBHIWSE APPLIAMCES
FITNESS EQUIFIRERAIR
GATE MAINT
SURVEILLANGE EQLIE
LEGAL SERVICES
CONTINGENCY
ACCOUNTING FEES
RESERVE STUDY
TOTAL OPERATING
IRESERVES

TOTAL BUDGET
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GLADIOLUS PRESERVE HOA 20198 BUDGET

2016 2016
APPROVED | APPROVED
BUDGET | PERUNIT |
208,115.00 | § 73.53 |
S0LE95,00
158,220.00 | § 55.63
QTRLY |§ 16640
00000 % .03
2.500.00 | § 0.88
130000 | & 0.4
S00.00 | 5 018 |
57T11.00 | 5 0.25 |
36,572.00 | $ 13.00
12,500.00 | 3 4.40 |
1.502.00 | % (.56
500.00 | 3 0.18 |
21,000.00 | % e
470000 % 1.85
110000 § 0.2
OO0 % L
1,500.00 | § 053 |
400000 5 141
2.000.00 | 5 0.70 |
ROOGD 5 0,18
55000 | 5 019 |
1.000.00 | 5 0.35 |
11,000.00 ' § 3.87 |
- |$ g
h00 5 311 |
660000 | $ 232
500.00 | 3 018 |
540000 | § 190 |
1,00000 % (.35
170000 | § 0ED |
4.000.00 | § 141 |
= s =
1,000.00 | & 0.35 |
2. 000.00 | 5 070 |
250000 ' § 0.88 |
3000000 'S 10.55 |
200000 | % 0.7
5178 | § 0.06 |
20911500 | § 16819 |
R E
208911500 | § 7353

2017

APPROVED
BUDGET |

243,500

w0

530,204

£213.300

aTALY

$10.000
33,000
21,300 |
5500
653
$16,972
512,500
&1,500
$1.500
320000
$E.000
$1.200 |
526,000
$1,500
34,000
54,000
$500
5500
$1.000
515,000 |
n.
E500
$6,600 |
$500 .
55 400
51,000 '
1,700
55,000
-
$1,000
$2,500 |
£2 500
525,000
2,000
175
$4,000 |
$207.500 |
£38,000
$243,500 |
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. APPROVED |

PER UMIT

FER MONTH

5215

1.0

018
023

4.40

0.53
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2.1

s0.42

2005

$0.53

S1.a

s1.41 |

2013
30.14

30.35 |

3827

$0.18 |
5232 |

018

£1.90 |
$0.35 |

B)eq

5176 |

5035

30.68 |

3088

58.79 |

£0.70

$0.06 |

|s 1266

585,62

352

D& |

13.00 |
0.53 |

7.03 |
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2Mm3
APPROVED
BUDGET

244,772.00 |

T, 77200
2357 .000.00
QOTRLY

10,000.00 |
3,500.00
1,500.00 |

500.00 |
7500

A6 672 00

13,000.00
1,700.00
1.500.00 |

20,000.00 |
£,400.00
1,200.00 |

26,000.00 |
2.500.00
400000 |
4,000.00 |

750.00 |
500.00 |
500,00
12,500.00 |

400.00 |
&,600.00

500.00 |
5.400.00
1,000.00 |
1,700.00 |
7,500.00 |

1,000.00 |
£,00.90
5,000.00

20,000.00 |
2.000.00

175.00 |

204.772.00 |
40,000.00 |
244,772.00 |
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| APPROVED |

FER UHNIT

PER MONTH

s 25000 |

046G
018
0.24
4.57

0.53

225

1.41
141

018

440

.14
252

080

1.4
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352 |
123 |

13.00 |
0.60 |
7.03 |

0.42 |
.96 |
0.84 |

026

0.18

0.88 |
1.90 |
0.35 |
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264 |
0.35
1.78 |
7.03

0.70 |
0.06 |
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&

72.00 | 3
14.06 |
85.07 |

201G
PROPOSED

245.744.00

B oraq 0]
Z37,000.00
OTRLY

10,000.00
4 00000
1,300.00

750.00
E75.00
36 54,00
13, 500,00
2 000.00
1,500.00

20,000.00
7,500.00
1,300.00

27,900.00

© 3,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
1,000.00

500.00
500,00
13.000.00
A0, 00
6,000,008
500.00
5,400.00
1,250,00
1,700.00
750000

1.000.00
%.000.00
5, 000.00
145, 0000 0
2,000.00
175.00

205, 744,00
40,000.00
245, 744,00




